OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Preferred Pkg Plus

5-speed Tiptronic Transmission

Pcm 2.1

Bose Surround Sound System

Pwr Seat Pkg

Bi-xenon Headlamp Pkg
Self-dimming Mirrors/rain Sensing
Wipers

Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer

Auto Climate Control

Exterior Color Roll Bar

Heated Seats

Porsche Windstop

Porsche Crest In Front Seat Headrest
Black Floor Mats W/porsche Lettering
Standard Paint

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Integrated Fixed Supplemental Safety Bars

W/soft-touch Covering
Speed-dependent Rear Spoiler
Fog Lamps

Heated Pwr Mirrors

Tinted Glass

Variable Intermittent Wipers W/heated

Washer Nozzles

INTERIOR
Center Storage Compartment

Leather-wrapped 3-spoke Steering Wheel

W/full Color Porsche Crest
Telescoping Steering Column

Instrumentation-inc: Analog Speedometer,

Tachometer, Trip Odometer, Clock
Remote Unlocking Front/rear Trunks

Automatic Climate Control System W/dust,

Pollen & Charcoal Odor Filter
Rear Window Defroster

Am/fm Stereo W/cd Player, 7-speakers

Model Boxster
Year 2005

VIN WPOCB29875U731701

Trim S
Color Guards Red

Engine  3.2L DOHC SMFI HO 24-Valve 6-Cyl

Engine

CITY MPG

18

MECHANICAL

Variocam Variable Valve Timing System
6-speed Manual Transmission
Double Inertia Flywheel

Porsche Stability Management (psm)
Traction Control (asr)

Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
P235/40zr18 Front Tires

Pwr Steering

Central Dual Exhaust Pipes

16.9 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY

Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags
3-point Inertia-reel Safety Belts
W/pretensioners & Load Limiters
Boron Steel Tubing Around Windshield
Reinforced Passenger Compartment
Traction Control (asr)

Total Base Price
Preferred Pkg Plus
5-speed Tiptronic Transmission
Pcm 2.1
Bose Surround Sound System
Pwr Seat Pkg
Bi-xenon Headlamp Pkg

Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer
Auto Climate Control
Exterior Color Roll Bar
Heated Seats

Porsche Windstop

MSRP

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

Self-dimming Mirrors/rain Sensing Wipers

HIGHWAY MPG

27

$53,100.00

$4,990.00
$3,210.00
$2,970.00
$1,665.00
$1,550.00
$990.00
$690.00
$650.00
$550.00
$535.00
$480.00
$375.00

$72,090.00




