CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Preferred Pkg Plus
- * 5-speed Tiptronic Transmission
- * Pcm 2.1
- * Bose Surround Sound System
- * Pwr Seat Pkg
- * Bi-xenon Headlamp Pkg
- * Self-dimming Mirrors/rain Sensing Wipers
- * Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer
- * Auto Climate Control
- * Exterior Color Roll Bar
- * Heated Seats
- * Porsche Windstop
- * Porsche Crest In Front Seat Headrest
- * Black Floor Mats W/porsche Lettering
- * Standard Paint

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- Integrated Fixed Supplemental Safety Bars W/soft-touch Covering
- * Speed-dependent Rear Spoiler
- * Fog Lamps
- * Heated Pwr Mirrors
- * Tinted Glass
- Variable Intermittent Wipers W/heated Washer Nozzles

INTERIOR

- * Center Storage Compartment
- Leather-wrapped 3-spoke Steering Wheel W/full Color Porsche Crest
- * Telescoping Steering Column
- * Instrumentation-inc: Analog Speedometer, Tachometer, Trip Odometer, Clock
- * Remote Unlocking Front/rear Trunks
- * Automatic Climate Control System W/dust, Pollen & Charcoal Odor Filter
- * Rear Window Defroster
- * Am/fm Stereo W/cd Player, 7-speakers

MECHANICAL

- * Variocam Variable Valve Timing System
- * 6-speed Manual Transmission
- * Double Inertia Flywheel
- * Porsche Stability Management (psm)
- * Traction Control (asr)
- * Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
- * P235/40zr18 Front Tires
- * Pwr Steering
- * Central Dual Exhaust Pipes
- * 16.9 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY

- * Door Mounted Side-impact Airbags
- * 3-point Inertia-reel Safety Belts W/pretensioners & Load Limiters
- * Boron Steel Tubing Around Windshield

MSRP

- * Reinforced Passenger Compartment
- * Traction Control (asr)

Model	Boxster
Year	2005
VIN	WP0CB29875U731701
Trim	S
Color	Guards Red
Engine	3.2L DOHC SMFI HO 24-Valve 6-Cyl
	Engine

Total Base Price	\$53,100.00
Preferred Pkg Plus	\$4,990.00
5-speed Tiptronic Transmission	\$3,210.00
Pcm 2.1	\$2,970.00
Bose Surround Sound System	\$1,665.00
Pwr Seat Pkg	\$1,550.00
Bi-xenon Headlamp Pkg	\$990.00
Self-dimming Mirrors/rain Sensing Wipers	\$690.00
Remote (6)-disc Cd Changer	\$650.00
Auto Climate Control	\$550.00
Exterior Color Roll Bar	\$535.00
Heated Seats	\$480.00
Porsche Windstop	\$375.00

\$72,090.00